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CLASS A 4 1 0 1 0 4 0

Doug Wallace Nissan Micra HDCC A 5 1 6 10 16 16 1

Cooper Ellis Leyland Mini MCC A 1 10 10 10 2

John Heap Toyota Echo WAC A 1 10 10 10 2

Paul Ellis Leyland Mini MCC A 2 9 9 9 4

Liam Bower Toyota Echo WAC A 2 9 9 9 4

Neil Blackbourn Toyota Starlet NSSCC A 3 8 8 8 6

Lachlan Heap Toyota Yaris WAC A J 3 8 8 8 6

Lachlan Heap Toyota Echo WAC A J 3 8 8 8 6

Lara Blackbourn Toyota Starlet CACA A J LP 4 7 7 7 9

CLASS B 6 8 6 7 0 5 0

Geoffrey Farrant Mitsubishi HDCC B 1 2 10 9 19 19 1

Hayley King Mazda 121 HDCC B J LP 2 3 9 8 17 17 2

Matthew Prestwidge Mitsubishi Mirage HDCC B 8 1 3 10 13 13 3

Darren O'Connell Toyota Corolla NESCC B 1 10 10 10 4

Christopher Cooper Suzuki Swift Sport WAC B 1 10 10 10 4

Zac Calder-Love Mazda 2 WAC B 1 10 10 10 4

William McSwan BMW 316i GSCC B J 2 9 9 9 7

Christopher Iles Mazda 2 MGCC B 2 9 9 9 7

Hugh Daly Daihatsu Charade TCC B 2 9 9 9 7

Bevan Michel Peugot 308 NESCC B 3 8 8 8 10

Gwyn Mulholland Ford TCC B 3 8 8 8 10

Colin Pogson Mitsubishi Lancer WAC B 3 8 8 8 10

Luke Stanford Mitsubishi Mirage SKDAC B J 3 8 8 8 10

Ryan McSwan BMW 316i GSCC B 4 7 7 7 14

Mark Jennings Suzuki Swift WAC B 4 7 7 7 14

Bruce Wooldridge Mitsubishi Mirage HDCC B 4 7 7 7 14

Phil East Suzuki Ignis CACA B 4 7 7 7 14

Richard Opie Toyota Corolla NESCC B 5 6 6 6 18

David Iles Mazda 2 MGCCN B J 5 6 6 6 18

Joshua Page Mazda 121 HDCC B J 5 6 6 6 18

Daniel Cooper Suzuki Swift CACCA B 5 6 6 6 18

Zane van Eck Toyota Celica NSSCC B 5 6 6 6 18

Peter Nicpon Ford Fiesta HDCC B 6 5 5 5 23

Maddison Jennings Suzuki Swift WAC B J 6 5 5 5 23

Hannah Michel Peugot 308 NESCC B J LP 6 5 5 5 23

John Joyner Suzuki Swift HDCC B LP 6 5 5 5 23

Jeff Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage HDCC B 7 4 4 4 27

Matthew Joyner Suzuki Swift HDCC B J 7 4 4 4 27

Jayne Annabel Mitsubishi Mirage CRC B LP 9 2 2 2 29
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CLASS C 14 0 0 1 0 8 0

Leo Main BMW 318i WAC C 3 1 8 10 18 18 1

Neil Ferry Mitsubishi Mirage MGCC C 1 10 10 10 2

Steven O'Brien Ford Escort WAC C 2 9 9 9 3

John Paine Mitsubishi Lancer HDCC C 2 9 9 9 3

Russell West Nissan N15  Pulsar WAC C 12 3 1 8 9 9 3

David Oliver Datsun 1600 CACA C 2 9 9 9 3

Martin McLoughlin Honda Civic WAC C 9 5 2 6 8 8 7

David Williams Toyota Corolla AHRG C 4 7 7 7 8

Cameron Little Mitsubishi Lancer CACA C 4 7 7 7 8

John Taylor Mitsubishi Mirage CACA C 5 6 6 6 10

Tony Smith Lexus IS200 WAC C 11 7 1 4 5 5 11

Hamish Boyd Jones Mitsubishi Lancer CACA C 6 5 5 5 11

Owen Fernance Mitsubuishi Sigma WAC C 6 5 5 5 11

Jonny Liverod Isuzu Gemini AHRG C 7 4 4 4 14

Jacob Talbot Nissan Pulsar WAC C J 14 8 1 3 4 4 14

Craig Leishman Mitsubishi Sigma WAC C 8 3 3 3 16

Colin McLean Toyota Corolla WAC C 10 1 1 1 17

Josh Ferry Mitsubishi Mirage MGCC C J 13 1 1 1 17

CLASS D 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steven Ducat Nissan Skyline WAC D 1 10 10 10 1

Brendan Ducat Nissan Skyline WAC D 2 9 9 9 2

Benjamin Hales Mitsubishi Sigma MGCC D 3 8 8 8 3

Lachlan Hales Mitsubishi Sigma MGCC D J 4 7 7 7 4

CLASS E 3 3 2 2 0 7 0

Jarrod O'Hara Holden Commodore HDCC E J 1 2 10 9 19 19 1

Samuel Dodds Holden Commodore WAC E 2 2 9 9 18 18 2

Chloe O'Hara Holden Commodore HDCC E J L 4 1 7 10 17 17 3

Michael Dodds Holden Commodore WAC E 3 6 8 5 13 13 4

Jackson Halloran Holden Commodore NESCC E 1 10 10 10 5

Kent Williamson Holden Ute WAC E 1 10 10 10 5

Craig Leishman Holden Commodore WAC E 1 10 10 10 5

Mackenzie Moffatt Ford Falcon NESCC E 2 9 9 9 8

Colin Pogson Holden Commodore WAC E 3 8 8 8 9

Chris Walker Holden Commodore HDCC E 4 7 7 7 10

Beau Johnston Holden Commodore WAC E 4 7 7 7 10

Jason Moore Holden Rodeo WAC E 5 6 6 6 12

Christopher Vernon Holden Commodore CNCSCC E 7 4 4 4 13
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CLASS F 4 1 1 3 0 5 0

Roger Tite RTR Wasp WAC F 3 2 1 2 3 8 9 10 9 8 44 44 1

Bill Brown Jackson Special HDCC F LP 1 1 10 10 20 20 2

Stephanie Brown Jackson Special HDCC F LP 3 5 8 6 14 14 3

Evan van Leeuwen Camdak Buggy WAC F 1 10 10 10 4

Tyler van Leeuwen Camdak Buggy WAC F 2 9 9 9 5

Peter Granger Buggy Special WAC F 2 9 9 9 5

Tommy Turton Datsun Custom WAC F 4 7 7 7 7

Glynn Elliott Suzubachi MGCCN F 4 7 7 7 7

CLASS G 21 1 8 1 0 18 0

Aaron Wuillemin Subaru Impreza RCCA G 4 3 2 7 8 9 24 24 1

Tim Hurst Subaru WRX TCC G 6 3 5 8 13 13 2

Aron Elliott Subaru Liberty TCC G 1 10 10 10 3

David Opie Lancer Evo 5 NESCC G 1 10 10 10 3

Peter Dunn Subaru Sti HDCC G LP 1 10 10 10 3

Andrew Ong Subaru Impreza WAC G 1 10 10 10 3

Matt Carey Subaru WRX NESCC G 2 9 9 9 7

Paul Karpathy Subaru Impreza WAC G 2 9 9 9 7

Grant Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G 10 3 1 8 9 9 7

Garry Elliott Subaru Liberty TCC G 3 8 8 8 10

Dan Kemenyvary Subaru NESCC G 4 7 7 7 11

Timothy Holman Subaru Impreza HDCC G 12 5 1 6 7 7 11

Jason Bassett Subaru Impreza SKDAC G 4 7 7 7 11

Phil East Toyota Yaris CACA G 5 6 6 6 14

Donald Kemble Subaru Impreza RS HDCC G 5 6 6 6 14

Lauren East-Wuillemin Subaru Impreza RCCA G LP 15 7 17 1 4 1 6 6 14

Maverick Kemenyvary Subaru NESCC G J 6 5 5 5 17

Jordan Emsermann Subaru Impreza WAC G 6 5 5 5 17

Louis Chan Mitsubishi Evo 4 ARDC G 7 4 4 4 19

Michael Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 7 4 4 4 19

Jayden King Subaru Impreza HDCC G J 8 3 3 3 21

Hamish East-Wuillemin Subaru RCCA G J 8 3 3 3 21

Mitchell Eveleigh Subaru Impreza WAC G 9 2 2 2 24

Olympia Holman Subaru Impreza HDCC G J LP 17 13 1 1 2 2 24

Christopher Iles Subaru Impreza MGCC G J 8 3 3 3 21

Stephen Lovegrove Subaru Impreza SKDAC G 9 2 2 2 24

Jackson Long Subaru Impreza NSSCC G J 11 1 1 1 27

Ethan Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 13 1 1 1 27

Malcolm Smith Subaru Forester GT MGCC G 14 1 1 1 27

Chelsea Kemble Subaru Impreza HDCC G J LP 16 1 1 1 27

Liam Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 18 1 1 1 27

Christopher Burrows Audi A4 MGCC G 19 1 1 1 27
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Jackson Palgan Subaru Impreza WAC G J 20 1 1 1 27

Cayla East-Johnston Subaru Impreza RS RCC G J LP 21 1 1 1 27

Jake Bramble Nissan Pulsar GTiR WAC G 16 1 1 1 27

Andrew Duncan Subaru Impreza WAC G 10 1 1 1 27

Jeffrey Williamson Subaru RS Impreza CNCSCC G 11 1 1 1 27

David Iles Subaru Impreza MGCC G J 12 1 1 1 27

Jarrod Garland Subaru Impreza KSCC G J 14 1 1 1 27

Wayne Garland Subaru Impreza KSCC G 15 1 1 1 27

Jake Bramble Nissan Pulsar WAC G 16 1 1 1 27

CLASS H 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Lawrie Polaris RZR HDCC H 1 10 10 10 1

Michael McLean Polaris RZR Pro XP HVORRA H 1 10 10 10 1

CLASS MP 7 0 0 1 0 2 0

Grant Anderson Subaru Impreza NSSCC MP 1 10 10 10 3

Mick King Nissan Skyline HDCC MP 1 10 10 10 3

Martin Dal-Santo Subaru Impreza HDCC MP 2 1 9 10 19 19 1

Scott Jackson Datsun 1200 NSSCC MP 3 8 8 8 5

Jack Anderson Subaru Impreza NSSCC MP J 4 7 7 7 6

Caleb Hadley Subaru Impreza WRX WAC MP J 5 6 6 6 7

Darryl Hadley Subaru Impreza WRX WAC MP 6 2 5 9 14 14 2

Douglas Anderson Subaru Impreza HDCC MP J 7 4 4 4 8

JUNIORS 17 4 4 4 0 7 0

Hayley King Mazda 121 HDCC B J L 1 1 10 10 20 20 1

Chloe O'Hara Holden Commodore HDCC E J L 2 2 9 9 18 18 2

Jarrod O'Hara Holden Commodore HDCC E J 3 3 8 8 16 16 3

David Iles Mazda 2/Subaru Impreza MGCCN B/G J 5 2 6 9 15 15 4

Olympia Holman Subaru Impreza HDCC G J L 8 3 3 8 11 11 5

Maverick Kemenyvary Subaru NESCC G J 1 10 10 10 6

Jayden King Subaru Impreza HDCC G J 1 10 10 10 6

Michael Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 1 10 10 10 6

William McSwan BMW 316i GSCC B J 2 9 9 9 9

Jackson Long Subaru Impreza NSSCC G J 2 9 9 9 9

Ethan Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 3 8 8 8 11

Hamish East-Wuillemin Subaru RCCA G J 3 8 8 8 11

Joshua Page Mazda 121 HDCC B J 4 7 7 7 13

Hannah Michel Peugot 308 NESCC B J L 4 7 7 7 13

Matthew Joyner Suzuki Swift HDCC B J 4 7 7 7 13

Jack Anderson Subaru Impreza NSSCC MP J 4 7 7 7 13

Lachlan Heap Toyota Echo WAC A J 4 7 7 7 13

Jarrod Garland Subaru Impreza KSCC G J 5 6 6 6 18

Chelsea Kemble Subaru Impreza HDCC G J L 6 5 5 5 19

Jacob Talbot Nissan Pulsar WAC C J 12 7 1 4 5 5 19

Luke Stanford Mitsubishi Mirage SKDAC B J 6 5 5 5 19

Lara Blackbourn Toyota Starlet CACA A J L 7 4 4 4 22

Lachlan Hales Mitsubishi Sigma MGCC D J 9 2 2 2 23

Maddison Jennings Suzuki Swift WAC B J 14 1 1 1 24
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Josh Ferry Mitsubishi Mirage MGCC C J 10 1 1 1 24

Liam Murray Subaru Liberty HDCC G J 11 1 1 1 24

Jackson Palgan Subaru Impreza WAC G J 15 1 1 1 24

Cayla East-Johnston Subaru Impreza RS RCC G J L 17 1 1 1 24

Caleb Hadley Subaru Impreza WRX WAC MP J 13 1 1 1 24

Douglas Anderson Subaru Impreza HDCC MP J 16 1 1 1 24

5 3 2 2 0 2 0

Lauren East-Wuillemin Subaru Impreza WRX RCCA G L 1 1 3 10 10 8 28 28 1

Hayley King Mazda 121 HDCC B J L 1 2 10 9 19 19 2

Chloe O'Hara Holden Commodore HDCC E J L 2 3 9 8 17 17 3

Hannah Michel Peugot 308 NESCC B J L 2 9 9 9 5

Chelsea Kemble Subaru Impreza HDCC G J L 2 9 9 9 5

Jayne Annabel Mitsubishi Mirage CRC B L 3 8 8 8 7

Lara Blackbourn Toyota Starlet CACA A J L 3 8 8 8 7

Olympia Holman Subaru Impreza HDCC G J L 4 2 7 9 16 16 4

Cayla East-Johnston Subaru Impreza RS RCCA G J L 5 6 6 6 9

Competitors per round 64 15 17 16 0 49 0

Remember, If you see an error please let me know !! (Phone : 0423 572 057 ) 

e-mail: bmanewell@bamit.com.au

 Have a look at the Motorkhana website at www.motorkhana.com  for results and calendar

Regards Brett Manewell.
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